GP SVEN NYS BAAL 1/1/2023

ELITE MEN
Nr  Naam UCIID Nat Club
1 PIDCOCK Thomas 10010977552 GBR INEOS GRENADIERS
2 VANTHOURENHOUT Michael 10007155651 BEL PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL
3 ISERBYT Eli 10009335020 BEL PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL
4 VAN DER HAAR Lars 10006118660 NED BALOISE TREK LIONS
5 SWEECK Laurens 10006912646 BEL CRELAN-FRISTADS
6 ADAMS Jens 10006643975 BEL CHOCOVIT CYCLING TEAM
7 ORTS LLORET Felipe 10009004715 ESP TEIKA-BH-GSPORT
8 BAESTAENS Vincent 10004762781 BEL SPITS CX TEAM
9 NYS Thibau 10065004835 BEL BALOISE TREK LIONS
10  BRUNNER Eric 10010755159 USA USA CYCLING MUDFUND DEVELOPMENT TEAM
11 RONHAAR Pim 10023108212 NED Baloise Trek Lions
12 WHITE Curtis 10008009251 USA CANNONDALE/CYCLOCROSSWORLD
13 BOROS Michael 10006629326 CZE CREDISHOP-FRISTADS
14  WYSEURE Joran 10064921777 BEL CRELAN-FRISTADS
15 VAN KESSEL Corne 10006118761 NED DESCHACHT-HENS-MAES
16 MENUT David 10006736228 FRA CROSS TEAM LEGENDRE
17 HERMANS Quinten 10007945189 BEL ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK
18  MEIN Thomas 10016225959 GBR TORMANS CYCLO CROSS TEAM
19  NIEUWENHUIS Joris 10008705833 NED TEAM SUNWEB
20  AERTS Thijs 10008632273 BEL TORMANS CYCLO CROSS TEAM
21 LOOCKX Lander 10009360884 BEL DESCHACHT-HENS-MAES
22  FUNSTON Scott 10023498333 USA BLUE COMPETITION CYCLES P/B BUILD
23  MASON Cameron 10023574923 GBR TRINITY RACING
24  FERDINANDE Anton 10016322656 BEL DESCHACHT-HENS-MAES
25 SWARTZ Caleb 10011030803 USA Giant / Neff Cycle Service
26  BARNES Toby 10016518474 GBR SCHAMEL P/B KLOSTER KITCHEN
27  DILLMAN Andrew 10007573862 USA Ignition p/b Rigd-Leitner
28  JUNQUERA SAN MILLAN Mario 10009371800 ESP COQUE URIAE. C.
29 FIX Brannan 10009422320 USA
31 DOCKX Aaron 10065062934 BEL CRELAN-FRISTADS
32 GRASYan 10008705530 FRA AAA-SORIUS
33  STYBAR Zdenek 10002782264 CZE DECEUNINCK - QUICK - STEP
34 HAMM Florian 10011196511 GER RSV GARCHING
35  GILLES Cyprien 10023514295 FRA UC ALENCON DAMIGNY
36  ANDERSON Jonathan 10009351285 USA NONE
37  HEIGL Philipp 10048381560 AUT SU Bikestore.cc Team
38 ROMBOUTS Seppe 10009768587 BEL RB ZELFBOUW UCT
39  JETTE Cameron 10003791468 CAN INDIVIDUEEL
40 NYSTROM SPENCER Felipe Timoteo 10058674169 CRC *
41 BEKAERT Yentl 10010956435 BEL BALOISE TREK LIONS
42  GASSNER Michael 10059315480 GER RSV Moosburg
43  DE VET Sander 10016393182 BEL BASSO TEAM FLANDERS
44  GROENEN Klaas 10049008929 NED CYCLOTEAM.NL
45  PERICAS FIGUERAS Arnau 10073415745 ESP VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO
46  DANIEL Thibault 10009545386 FRA SPRINTER NICE METROPOLE
47  FREDERICK Ben 10008988345 USA SMALL MONSTERS PROJECT P/B RITCHEY/ORNOT
483  ALDERWEIRELD Robin 10009859123 BEL TEAM ATOM 6



49  CAREME Grégory 10015529882 BEL GC CYCLING TEAM

50  JAMES Alexander 10122217960 AUS SNEL CYCLOCROSS TEAM

51 GEBELE Julian 10077521673 GER RSC Kempten

52  PEMEN Dolf 10016310027 BEL PROXIMUS-ALPHAMOTORHOMES-DOLTCINI

53  HEYMES Gauthier 10028213745 FRA CC SARREBOURGEOQIS

54  COPPOLA Giorgio 10097334935 GBR FOUR4TH

55  TORRES Javier 10015050441 ESP JAVIER TORRES

56  KAJI Tetsuki 10011058889 JPN JAPAN PHOTO FINISHE

57  RAUSCH Geoffrey 10074448389 BEL CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY

58  ADAMS Fletcher W 10023508235 GBR UNIVERSITY OF PORTSMOUTH CC

59  WEATHERILL William 10023885727 GBR HOPE FACTORY RACING

60  WUYTS Mathijs 10010956233 BEL CP X SCO RACING TEAM

61 VERBEECK Glenn 10011132146 BEL YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D

62 ROSSION Tom 10023489340 FRA ETOILE CYCLISTE DE CHATEAU THIERRY

63 ELOY Maxime 10015531603 FRA Club cycliste Villeneuve st germain

64  AUDRAIN Ivy 10009870540 USA Squid Bikes

65 GRAHAM-O'REGAN Matthew 10107486690 USA nice bikes

66  JUNGE Frederick 10073966726 USA BROOM WAGON WORKS

67  BRUYNSEELS Greg 10100352140 SVK CK DUKLA BRATISLAVA

68  ARENSMAN Thymen 10010948149 NED SEG RACING ACADEMY TEN TUSSCHER
ELITE WOMEN

1 VAN EMPEL Fem 10059824126 NED PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL

2 BRAND Lucinda 10006605680 NED BALOISE TREK LIONS

3 BETSEMA Denise 10007654694 NED PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL

4 ALVARADO Ceylin Del Carmen 10009857305 NED ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK

5 WORST Annemarie 10008082912 NED 777

6 VAN ALPHEN Aniek 10015541303 NED 777

7 HONSINGER Clara 10011037267 USA EF EDUCATION- TIBCO- SVB

8 NORBERT RIBEROLLE Marion 10026268388 BEL CRELAN-FRISTADS

9 NUSS Raylyn 10066333028 USA STEVE TILFORD FOUNDATION

10  MCGILL Sidney 10010202057 CAN PEDALHEAD RACE ROOM

11 ROCHETTE Maghalie 10008858306 CAN SPECIALIZED/FEEDBACK SPORTS

12 BACKSTEDT Zoe 10054258447 GBR EF EDUCATION-TIBCO-SVB

13  KAY Anna 10015470672 GBR 777

14 KILLIPS Austin 10119114970 USA NICE BIKES

15  MORICHON Anais 10011033732 FRA TEAM ARKEA

16 GUNSALUS Lizzy 10072487575 USA USA CYCLING MUDFUND DEVELOPMENT TEAM

17  BERNSTEIN Caitlin 10015505634 USA Easton Overland / MCGOVERN Cycles

18 HLADIKOVA Katefina 10047765309 CZE Brilon Racing Team

19  BROUWERS Julie 10065009885 BEL DE CEUSTER-BONACHE CYCLING TEAM

20  MUNRO Madigan 10085042308 USA TREK FACTORY RACING CX

21 CUETO VEGA Sara 10008981271 ESP ARRUEDA CYCLOCROSS TEAM

22 VAN LOY Ellen 10007053496 BEL DE CEUSTER-BONACHE CYCLING TEAM

23  HEIGL Nadja 10008623886 AUT KTM ALCHEMIST RACING TEAM

24 CREES Xan 10023505811 GBR TEAM SPECTRA WIGGLE P/B VITUS

25  WERNER Emily 10007730779 USA -

26 MEGALE Anna 10065948967 USA TREK CYCLOCROSS COLLECTIVE

27  COUZENS Millie 10079786019 GBR PLANTUR-PURA

28  LARKIN Maria 10009883775 IRL DONKEY LABEL RACING P/B FK LAW



29  JERABKOVA Barbora 10084771819 CZE BRILON RACING TEAM
30  ZONTONE Asia 10030380077 ITA a.s.d. JAM's bike team Buja
31 BOND Keira 10056306359 USA BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING
32  HICKEY Cassidy 10096868628 USA USA CYCLING MUDFUND DEVELOPMENT TEAM
33  LAST Annie 10005621435 GBR SCOTT UK
34  TRABAZO BRAGADO Irene 10009769500 ESP C.C.MARIN-OTTOMAN
35 FERRAND PREVOT Pauline 10006629831 FRA CANYON //SRAM RACING
36  DE KEERSMAEKER Audrey 10116697549 BEL DE CEUSTER-BONACHE CYCLING TEAM
37  KELLY Siobhan 10008859720 CAN BLACK DOG RACING
38  FRANCIS Jenaya 10061599933 CAN CYCLING CANADA
39 DOBBELAERE Jana 10010618349 BEL Individueel
40 BAKER Alderney 10023855516 GBR TEAM EMPELLA CYCLO-CROSS.COM
41 BILODEAU Christiane 10096585106 CAN Cycling Canada
42  BORGHESI Giada 10030646021 ITA TEAM LAPIERRE TRENTINO
43  LE DANTEC Gwennig 10023569061 FRA ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE
44  BASTIAENSSEN Fauve 10107445567 BEL PISSEI- GROUP T.0.M.
45 BRIAND Manon 10071005394 FRA Ardennes Cross team gecibat
46  BORGHESI Letizia 10014819964 ITA AROMITALIA - BASSO BIKES - VAIANO
47  MAZUREK Malgorzata 10008147879 POL UKS Krupinski Suszec Konwa Bike
48  SCHEVENELS Lies'L 10065039086 BEL DE CEUSTER-BONACHE CYCLING TEAM
49  DEVIGNE Camille 10067517438 FRA MULTUM ACCOUNTANTS LADIES CYCLING TEAM
50  DELCOMMUNE Juline 10078333140 BEL TEAM WILINK BRUSSELS CYCLING
51 CLAY Zoe 10135028226 USA Velocious Sport
52  SECCHI Giorgia 10031821135 ITA TechnoBike asd
53  DE CUYPER Emily 10098755983 BEL ASD WOMEN CYCLING PROJECT
54  VERMEIR Aurélie 10009493452 BEL Individueel
55  DE WILDE Julie 10065007966 BEL CRELAN-FRISTADS
56 VAN DE STEENE Kim 10007952566 BEL NEVER GIVE UP BY JOLIEN VERSCHUEREN
57  TAUBER Anne 10009555894 NED CST POSTNL BAFANG
58  WIEBES Lorena 10014173300 NED TEAM DSM
59  KNIJNENBURG Anne 10135109967 NED WV Schijndel
60  BOVEN Kimberly 10023271900 NED AWV DE ZWALUWEN
u23
1 VAN DE PUTTE Victor 10064985940 BEL DESCHACHT-HENS-MAES
2 MICHELS Jente 10065014333 BEL ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK
3 HAVERDINGS David 10049010545 NED BALOISE TREK LIONS
4 INGUANZO MACHO Gonzalo 10042107478 ESP DELIKIA-GINESTAR
5 LILLO Dario 10034785695 SUI CX Team Deschacht-Hens-Maes Containers
6 HUYBS Ward 10065005542 BEL BALOISE TREK LIONS
7 STROHMEYER Andrew 10071735019 USA USA CYCLING MUDFUND DEVELOPMENT TEAM
8 BOMMENEL Nathan 10069202107 FRA AS BIKE CROSS TEAM
9 YOUNG Jenson 10023863293 GBR GARDEN SHED UK/SCOTT/VERGE SPORT
10  SPRANGER Jack 10086456282 USA USA Cycling National Team
11 BAERS Arne 10064979472 BEL TORMANS CYCLO CROSS TEAM
12 MOCK Daxton 10084055534 USA CXHAIRS Devo Trek Bikes
13 NOLAN Sean 10017464933 IRL EVOPRO RACING
14  RODRIGUEZ NOVOA Miguel 10039235874 ESP SUPERMERCADOS FROIZ. G.D.
15  MCNEILL Dillon 10067290193 USA CXHAIRS Devo Trek Bikes
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SUAREZ FERNANDEZ Alain
VANDERLINDEN Lukas
GROENENDAAL Bailey
SHELTON Marcis
SCOTT Cody

PEREZ SERDIO Julio
AGOSTINACCHIO Filippo
MARD Filip

GABRIEL Timothé
ANANIE Ugo

PAHLKE Jasper Levi
CARRICK-ANDERSON Corran
BARNES Daniel
WOODFORD Alexander
RUSSELL Evan
LEMBRECHTS Ruben
KOERDT Bjoern

JOT Hugo

STIERWALT Lucas
NASH Tristan
JANSSEN Lucas

KERL Maximilian
WYLLIE Simon
BRUYNSEELS Dries

DE BRUYCKERE Kay
CEULEMANS Niels
KOIVISTOINEN Aku
BRIGHT Benjamin
ALVARADO Salvador
DELNOIJE Remon
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ Daniel
VERSCHUREN Killian
DELME Mauro
GEERAERTS Ferre
PAINS Xavier

BENT Adam

JOT Matéo

GREGORY Flynn
BERRY Sullivan
LENAERS Milan
SCHINS Jesper
KNOWLES Nathan
MAPEL Aiden
CHISHOLM Sam

VAN DEN BERGH Toon
VERMEIREN Stef
HOWES Samuel
JANSE Stef

POTTER James
MERTENS Jonas

10042101923
10065034440
10022873085
10065354944
10073587921
10042109603
10030659458
10022437801
10067509253
10069167953
10036148446
10083354003
10066821664
10060071878
10048944665
10075822658
10064577328
10068079533
10084914386
10097134871
10022803266
10047264444
10084352800
10046072253
10065053638
10065073846
10095153546
10080494523
10022686866
10022684139
10110899272
10068251305
10065024639
10077450743
10066338179
10085988864
10070323970
10097574001
10072285996
10065058890
10049010343
10068985673
10086902684
10118387268
10065075159
10096644215
10072794541
10064936632
10022789829
10064969065

ESP
BEL
NED
USA
CAN
ESP
ITA
SWE
FRA
FRA
GER
GBR
GBR
CAN
CAN
BEL
GBR
FRA
USA
AUS
NED
CZE
GBR
SVK
BEL
BEL
FIN
GBR
NED
NED
ESP
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
GBR
FRA
GBR
JEY
BEL
NED
USA
USA
GBR
BEL
BEL
GBR
BEL
NED
BEL

NESTA - MMR CX TEAM

PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL

WV SCHIJNDEL

EuroCrossAcademy

CYCLING CANADA

ESCRIBANO SPORTS TEAM E.S.T
XCO PROJECT

CYCLING RACING TEAM
U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES
CROSS TEAM LEGENDRE

STEVENS RACING TEAM

T-Mo Racing

Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus
CANADA NATIONAL TEAM

Saris Rouvy Sauerland Team

VAN GORP PROJECTS - CT ZANDHOVEN
EAST BRADFORD CC

ARDENNES CROSS TEAM
CANNONDALE CYCLOCROSSWORLD
MIDLAND CYCLING CLUB

BEAT CYCLING TEAM

AUTHOR TEAM STUPNO
HALESOWEN A CC

CK Dukla Bratislava

PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL
LRG-CYCLING TEAM

CYCLING CLUB HELSINKI

Marsh Tracks racing - Trek

WV ZEEUWS VLAANDEREN

TWC DE KEMPEN

Unicaja Banco Gijon

VCPLoudéac

ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH
YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D
Team Fima Cyrpeo Alian

GREEN JERSEY RT

Uvc Charleville Mezieres

Wheelbase Cabtech Castelli
REDDITCH ROAD & PATH CC
LRG-CYCLING TEAM

TIGER CYCLING TEAM

ASU Devo ProCx

Competitive Edge Racing

THE CYCLING ACADEMY

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

KON. VC 'T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE
SLEAFORD WHEELERS CYCLING CLUB
YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D
UWTC DE VOLHARDING
LRG-CYCLING TEAM



66  SOONTJENS Arthur 10065033935 BEL VAN DEN PLAS - HEPA CYCLING TEAM
67  PAUWELS Pieter 10065039692 BEL PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL
68  PRESTAGE Sebastian 10065079809 BEL MYSENLAN-PXL CARPETS-QUALITY RENOVATIE
69  CEUSTERS Rune 10065039793 BEL LRG-CYCLING TEAM
70  JANSSEN Wout 10064972095 BEL CHOCOVIT CYCLING TEAM
71 D'HOLLANDER Senne 10064985132 BEL ACROG-TORMANS
72  DEBRUYNE Jaro 10065040908 BEL ELBOKA CYCLING TEAM
73  ROMMELAERE Iben 10065081627 BEL TEAM ATOM 6
74  DECLERCQ Jean-Baptiste 10072114430 BEL EFC-L&R-AGS
75  CAEMS Siebe 10083125445 BEL LRG-CYCLING TEAM
76  GERRITSEN Bram 10022864193 NED TWC ‘T VERZETJE
77 VAN POPPEL Robin 10072276300 NED TWC DE KEMPEN
78  D'HOUST Yani 10065052123 BEL CYCLOCROSS TEAM MJ WOOD
JUNIOR MEN
1 VAN DEN EIJNDEN Guus 10022787405 NED APB
2 JEZEK Vaclav 10047818354 CZE BRILON RACING TEAM
3 ACKERT lan 10054279564 CAN CANADA NATIONAL TEAM
4 THOMPSON David 10071902747 USA USA Cycling
5 VANDENBERGHE Viktor 10087960489 BEL BERT CONTAINERS - DOLTCINI
6 WHITE Magnus 10072088764 USA USA Cycling
7 SCHWARZBACHER Matthias 10046068819 SVK SVK NATIONAL TEAM
8 AKERS Oliver 10096313607 GBR GARDEN SHED UK-SCOTT-VERGESPORT
9 ENGLISH Daniel 10098677373 USA Bear CX
10  NIELSEN Daniel 10051489200 DEN ROSKILDE CYCLE RING
11 KUBA Jakub 10047334768 CZE TJ AUTO SKODA Miada Boleslav
12 VAS Barnabas 10023656462 HUN MERIDA MARATON TEAM CST HUNGARY
13 VAN DEN BOER Seppe 10085981790 BEL AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS
14 MATTERN Miles 10116920245 USA EuroCrossAcademy
15  JOCHEMS Jelte 10023351015 NED MBC BAR END
16  HAVERDINGS Floris 10049010646 NED METEOOR ASSEN RODEN
17 VIJFVINKEL Mika 10023419117 NED PROXIMUS-ALPHAMOTORHOMES-DOLTCINI
18  MARCHAND Robbe 10089840976 BEL CYCLOCROSS TEAM MJ WOOD
19 STOKES Ben 10071935079 USA EuroCrossAcademy
20  LOETE Hippolyte 10056761148 FRA ES ARQUES CYCLISME
21 TIELENS Neo 10065146800 BEL WAC TEAM VZW
22  FOUCHER Esteban 10070354080 FRA UC NANTES ATLANTIQUE
23 BROWN lan 10065546419 USA EuroCrossAcademy
24  OAKLEY Reuben 10094994609 GBR GBR NATIONAL TEAM
25  AUGUST Andrew 10072105033 USA USA CYCLING
26 SUMPIK Pavel 10047373972 CZE Jaroslav Kulhavy Cycling Team
27 BRYAN Leif 10117840331 USA EuroCrossAcademy
28  POELVOORDE Tars 10088506925 BEL WIELERCLUB "ONDER ONS - PARIKE" VZW
29  GREENSILL Max 10094823140 GBR HOPE FACTORY RACING
30  GREIJUS Paul 10022628666 SWE WAC Team
31 FRIEDEL David 10055481455 CZE DK BIKESHOP Racing Team
32  FALTYNEK Jan 10047423886 CZE CEZ CYKLO TEAM T4BOR
33  DUARTE Filipe 10060783416 CAN CYCLING CANADA

w
I

JANSSENS Willem

10065092539 BEL AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS
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AMEY Alfie

RAPINZ Henry
TRAVELLA Nicholas
HALVERSON James
COMANIUK Mika
MERLOV Ville
NIEUWENHUIS Patrick
COSPER Dillon
FISHER Scott

KING Carden

DE BRAUWERE Sil
SCHOOFS Jasper
BOSIO Tommaso
DANTE Alessandro Mario
PEKAR Matg;
CORON Justin
COPPOLA Ben
PEACE Oliver
COLEMAN Samuel
DRIES Tjalle
BONAFINI Edoardo
NEMBRINI Diego
DE GROOT Quin
BONNAY Lucas
ZIMMERMANN Bern
BROUSSEAU NOEL Benjamin
DUNWOODY Seth
RIJVERS Max
QUINT Antoine
CAREY Arlo
VESLUM Sebastian
LENS Cédric
CORDER Spencer
VAN HEMERT Felix
POLUS Jorben
BOSSAERTS Senn
DEVALLEE Matheo
DELAERE Lewis
DEVIGNE Augustin
SIMONS Nio

ENDO Kosuke
MONTI Jules

VAN DEN KIEBOOM Phillip

10133349722
10071967617
10030806170
10118271676
10061063100
10049005794
10023181263
10122046895
10099247451
10065999083
10090915050
10065139120
10028994290
10028756743
10068131972
10066971713
10096407977
10088851879
10052719177
10065149022
10063009362
10029644594
10023101542
10056711840
10065131642
10055199246
10017008427
10023116090
10023283317
10064392220
10073938737
10065151850
10083471817
10053279757
10065110020
10065148719
10097276735
10065109212
10067517640
10110028902
10127339257
10078312326
10023126501

GBR
USA
ITA
USA
CAN
SWE
NED
USA
GBR
USA
BEL
BEL
ITA
ITA
CZE
FRA
GBR
GBR
IRL
BEL
ITA
ITA
NED
FRA
BEL
CAN
IRL
NED
NED
GBR
NOR
BEL
GBR
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
JPN
BEL
NED

GBR NATIONAL TEAM
EuroCrossAcademy

Team selle italia guerciotti
EuroCrossAcademy

Cycling Canada

ROSLINS CYKELKLUBB

W.V. METEOOR ASSEN-RODEN
COSPER

BARROW CENTRAL WHEELERS
CHARGE BC XC RACING
CYCLOCROSS TEAM MJ WOOD
ACROG-TORMANS

Team ASD

GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT
BRILON RACING TEAM MB

Pole espoir de Caen

Four4th

SHIBDEN CYCLING
Shelbourne/Orchard CC

TEAM KEMPEN

A favore del ciclismo
GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT
ORCTA

E C Tourquennoise

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

Vélo 2000

orchard cc

Tigerr Cycling Team

DE PEDDELAARS

Pedalon.co.uk

Asker CK

VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM
Rotor Race Team

ZWC DTS

ACROG-TORMANS

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS
CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY
CYCLOCROSS TEAM MJ WOOD
PEDALE MADELEINOISE
CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY
SONIC RACING

TEAM GEO-THERM CARBONBIKE MARCHOVELETTE
WILLEBRORD WIL VOORUIT

JUNIOR WOMEN

A~ WON -

HOLMGREN Ava
HOLMGREN Isabella
SCOTT Samantha
DLASKOVA Vanda

10054603708
10054603506
10098966959
10047776625

CAN
CAN
USA
CZE

HARDWOOD NEXT
CYCLING CANADA
EuroCrossAcademy
TJ AUTO SKODA MB
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FILGUEIRAS BARCENILLA Maria

MUSGRAVE Kaya

LOPEZ DE SAN ROMAN Vida

WOLFF Imogen
SOTO ALVAREZ Uxia
JOHNSON Haylee
MURPHY Niamh
MCCLOREY Hannah
POLLOCK Madeleine
ASPHOLM Finley
WESTENFELDER Elsa

DE SCHOESITTER Shanyl
CARRICK-ANDERSON Emily

OTERO TABOAS Aroa
DE SCHEPPER Lore
BELL Libby

BIANCHI Arianna
KLAES Lise

BUNEA Wendy
HLUDZINSKI Haydn
BOND Jorja
DOUDEROVA Katefina
SONNEMANS Sara
TAKKEN Roxanne
LISSAMAN Florence
RODGERS Geza
DAVIS Ellen
WOODVINE Rebecca
MCKIBBEN Matilda
HENDRICKX Sterre
CAREY Greta

DE BRUYCKERE Xenna
TARALLO Sara

ADAM Lucie
BAKOVIC Aoife
JOZKOWICZ Maja

10037647300
10072105942
10071870112
10074238730
10039235975
10118496291
10099462063
10120406484
10080240202
10096721209
10117752223
10065150941
10084270752
10076344943
10098767404
10083114634
10028977924
10068237662
10067651420
10096707869
10056306460
10082405726
10023188943
10079223116
10083889321
10050088457
10098079815
10133003047
10098972316
10098968979
10064392321
10065096983
10029588923
10098771949
10094938328
10068768132

ESP
USA
USA
GBR
ESP
USA
GBR
IRL
CAN
FIN
USA
BEL
GBR
ESP
BEL
GBR
ITA
FRA
ROU
USA
USA
CZE
NED
NED
GBR
CAN
USA
GBR
GBR
BEL
GBR
BEL
ITA
FRA
SRB
POL

XSM-SANTOME DE PINEIRO
EuroCrossAcademy
EuroCrossAcademy

SHIBDEN CYCLING CLUB

G.D. SUPERMERCADOS FROIZ
EuroCrossAcademy

GBR NATIONAL TEAM

RFDA

Cycling Canada
EUROCROSSACADEMY
EuroCrossAcademy

BERT CONTAINERS - DOLTCINI
T-MO RACING
GD-SUPERMERCADOS FROIZ
CC PAVE 76

GARDEN SHED UK-RIBBLE-VERGE SPORT

GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT
AS TREPORT CYCLISME

Cs next sports
EuroCrossAcademy
EuroCrossAcademy

Jaroslav Kulhavy Cycling Team
RTC BUITENLUST

OFF ROAD CYCLING TER AAR
Newark Castle

CYCLING CANADA
EuroCrossAcademy

RR23

Liv Cycling Club - Halo Films
WATERSLEY R&D CYCLING TEAM
pedalon.co.uk
ACROG-TORMANS
GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT
TEAM AVESNOIS

CYCLING TEAM LIMBURG
K.S. KLIF CHLAPOWO



